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Auction Opens. Fri, Jul 75:00pm ET

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131

Title

End Tables
Armoire

Pair of End Tables

Faux Suede Chair and ottoman
5 Drawer Dresser

Decor
Wooden Chest Of Drawers
Dresser And Bed frame
Armoire

Bench with upholstered seat and cushions
Faux Suede Couch

Decorative framed Prints
Framed Prints

Handcrafted Wood framed mirror
Pair of bucket chairs

Misc Decor

Stained Glass

Decorative Vases

Decorative Art

Decorative Mirrors

Pair of mirrors

Curio Cabinet

Solid Wood Dining Room Table
Misc Kitchen items

Media Console

6 Foot Christmas Tree
Loveseat and lamp

L oveseat

Portable Steamer and more
Freezer Chest
Woven Resin Wicker Chaise
Patio tables

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Jul 12 7:15pm ET

Lot

0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148

Title

Bike

Garden pots and Decor
Camping

Bistro set

Birdcage

Lawnmower

Antique sewing machine

Wood coffee table

Desk

Desk, chair and filing cabinet
1 shelf and book shelf

Set of BF Goodrich All Season Tires
Games table and more

Wood And Faux Leather Bench
Cast Iron Pot

Cast Iron Pot

Hutch
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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